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S1. No. E-Sanjeevani OPD Day Time

1 General OP All Days 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
2 Covid OP All Days 24 Hrs.
4 Gynecology OP
5 Dermatology OP
6  Chest/ Pulmonology OP
7  General Surgery OP
8  Psychiatric OP

All Days 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
9  Pediatric OP
10 General Medicine OP
11 ENTOP
12 OphthalmologyOP
13 Palliative Care OP
14  Pediatric OP All Days 9:00 AM to 6:00 PM
15 Cardiology OP Sunday 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
16  Ortho OP Monday, Thursday & 4.6, Anp 6 1:00 PM

Friday
17  Dental OP Monday to Saturday 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
18  Adolescent Health OP Monday to Saturday 9:30 AM to 3:00 PM
19  Hemophilia OP Monday to Saturday 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
20 NCD OP (IID) Tuesday & Thursday 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM
PMR(  Physical = Medicine  and . )
21 Rehabilitation) OP Tuesday and Thursday 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM
10:00 AM to 4:00 PM,
22 DEIC OP Monday to Friday Lunch break 1:00 PM
to 2:00 PM.

23 Hridyam OPD eSanjeevani OPD Kerala It will be started soon
24 Quit Tobacco eSanjeevani OPD Kerala
25 IMHANS OP Wednesday &Tuesday Il’l(ijloo AM 1o 12:00
26 MCC (MalabarSurgical Monday 3:00PM to 4:00 PM
27  Cancer Centre) Clinical Hematology Tuesday 3:00PM to 4:00 PM
28 Radiation Tuesday 3:00PM to 4:00 PM
29 Breast And Gynec Wednesday 3:00PM to 4:00 PM
30 Medical Wednesday 3:00PM to 4:00 PM
31 Pediatrics Thursday 3:00PM to 4:00 PM
32 Head And Neck Friday 3:00PM to 4:00 PM



33

34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60

61

62

CCRC (Cochin
Cancer Centre)

RCC (Regional
Cancer Centre)

Government
Medical

College
(GMC)Kozhiko
de Pediatric
Department

Pediatric

Pediatric

Cancer
Medicine
Head and Neck
Radiation
Medical

Gynae

General Oncology
And  Gastro

Thorax
Intestinal Cancer

(E Clinic of RCC)

Gynec- urological

(‘D’ clinic of RCC)

Pediatric Cancers
(F Clinic of RCC)
Pediatric cancers
(F Clinic of RCC)
Breast Cancer

(C Clinic of RCC)
Hematological Cancers
(A Clinic of RCC)

Pediatric Endocrinology
clinic GMC Kozhikode

Pediatric
GMC Kozhikode

Pediatric
Immuno

Pediatric

Gastroenterology GMC

Kozhikode

Pediatric Asthma clinic

GMC Kozhikode

Pediatric Rheumatology

GMC Kozhikode

GMC Kozhikode

Neonatology
Kozhikode

Pediatric

GMC Kozhikode

Pediatric Genetic clinic

GMC Kozhikode

GMC Kozhikode

Adolescentclinic GMC
Kozhikode

Palliative

Oncology

Primary
Deficiency
clinic GMC Kozhikode

Hematolog

Cardiology

Nephrology

Friday

Tuesday, Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday and Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

3:00PM to 4:00 PM

12:00 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PM to 3:00 PM
12:00 AM to 1:00 PM
9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
2:00 PM to 3:00 PM

2:00 PM to 2:45 PM

2:45 PM to 3:30 PM
3:30 PM to 4:15 PM
3:30 PM to 4:15 PM
2:00 PM to 2:45 PM

3:30 PM to 4:14 PM

830am— 11 am

11 am -1.30 pm

830am— 11 am

11 am -1.30 pm

830 am— 11 am
1T am-1.30 pm

830 am— 11 am
11 am -1.30 pm

830 am— 11 am

11 am -1.30 pm
8.30 am— 11 am

11 am -1.30 pm





